Dominion Energy Smart Electric Charging Infrastructure Pilot (SCIP)
Qualified Vendors Comparison Matrix – Version 1.2
1
PROGRAM QUALIFIED VENDORS LIST
Version 1.2
Dominion Energy Virginia has identified Qualified Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment (EVSE) Vendors to support the Dominion
Energy SCIP program. Customers looking to participate in the SCIP program must select from the qualified vendors list for both
Network Administration and Hardware.

Protocols
Terra 350
HP
350
480 3
phase
300
CHAdeMO
CCS
Single or
Dual
Standalone
EVConnect
Greenlots
Wifi and Cellular OCPP
HVC-100C 100
400 3
phase
166 CCS Single Standalone
EVConnect
Greenlots
Wifi and Cellular OCPP
HVC-150C 150
400 3
phase
200 CCS Single Standalone
EVConnect

Protocols
HVC-100C 100
400 3
phase
166 CCS Single Standalone
EVConnect
Greenlots
Wifi and Cellular OCPP
HVC-150C 150
400 3
phase
200 CCS Single Standalone
EVConnect
Greenlots
Wifi and Cellular OCPP
HVC-150P 150
400 3
phase
250 CCS Single Standalone
EVConnect
Greenlots
Wifi and Cellular OCPP
HVC-300P 300
400 3
phase
250 CCS Single Standalone
EVConnect
Greenlots
Wifi and Cellular OCPP
HVC-450P 450
400 3
phase
250 CCS Single Standalone
EVConnect